Jamia Sr Sec Schools, JMI, New Delhi-110025
Pre Board Examination Schedule 2018-19

Timings 9 :30Am to 12:30 PM
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21/01/2019 Monday MATHS./HISTORY /SOCIO./ARABIC

22/91/2019 Tuesday MATHS

23/01/2019 | Wednesday CHEM./ B.STDS./ HOME SC./ F. ARTS /PERSIAN
24/01/2019 Thursday |ADV. URDU/ H!NDI -A

25/01/2019 Friday ENGLISH
| 28/01/2619 Monday |SOCIAL S'CI.ENCE |

29/01/2019 Tuesday BIO./HINDI LIT./URDU LlT.}/M.M. &W.T/M&S
30/01/2019 | Wednesday ELE. URDU/ HINDI -B

31/01/2019 Thursday PHY./ACCOUNTS./POL. SC. /ISLAMIC STDS./GEQG.
| 01/02/2019 Friday |ENGLISH

04/02/2019 Monday COMPUTER SCIENCE/ECONOMICS

05/02/2019 | Tuesday |SCIENCE

06/02/2019

Wednesday |ISLAMIAT/H.E.
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Jamia Millia Islamia

Jamia Nagar, New Delhi-25
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